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C3334
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

(CFB1M)

C3334(Goodwin)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

eRASSt_J135256-502436

C3334(Goodwin)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

eRASSt_J044000-651404 (CFB1M)eRASSt_J044000-651404

C3513
(4cm)

J0114-59 (CFB1M)J0114-59

C3513
(4cm)

J0141-44 (CFB1M)J0141-44

C3513
(4cm)

J0318-20 (CFB1M)J0318-20

C3513
(4cm)

J0608-43 (CFB1M)J0608-43

C3513
(4cm)

J0634-71 (CFB1M)J0634-71

C3513
(4cm)

J0644-60 (CFB1M)J0644-60

C3513
(4cm)

J0707-84 (CFB1M)J0707-84

C3513
(4cm)

J0820+19 (CFB1M)J0820+19

C3513
(4cm)

J0823+04 (CFB1M)J0823+04

C3513
(4cm)

J1102-05

C
35

13

C
35

13

C3513
(4cm)

J1401+08

C3513
(4cm)

J1421-29

C
35

13

C3513
(4cm)

J1436-17 (CFB1M)J1436-17

C
35

13

C3513
(4cm)

J1459-26

C3513
(4cm)

J2108-56 (CFB1M)J2108-56

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C
36

14

C3619(Guo)
(16cm)

NGC55-ULX-lobes (CFB1M)NGC55-ULX-lobes

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939


Mon 1  Apr
92  

Tue 2  Apr
93  

Wed 3  Apr
94  

Thu 4  Apr
95  

Fri 5  Apr
96  

Sat 6  Apr
97  

Sun 7  Apr
98  

Mon 8  Apr
99  

Tue 9  Apr
100 

Wed 10 Apr
101 

Thu 11 Apr
102 

Fri 12 Apr
103 

Sat 13 Apr
104 

Sun 14 Apr
105 

Schedule:- 1  Apr - 14 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1730(Edwards)
(4cm 15mm 7mm)

Fermi sources (CFB1M)Fermi sources

C3334(Goodwin)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

eRASSt_J034426-332720 (CFB1M)eRASSt_J034426-332720

C3586(Arcodia)
(4cm)

J2354-53 (CFB1M)J2354-53

C3586(Arcodia)
(4cm)

J0325-45 (CFB1M)J0325-45

C3586(Arcodia)
(4cm)

J0120-29 (CFB1M)J0120-29

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB181126A (CFB1M)GRB181126A

C3589
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB171011A

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB171011A (CFB1M)GRB171011A

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB170803A (CFB1M)GRB170803A

C3589
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB170127B (CFB1M)GRB170127B

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB170112A (CFB1M)GRB170112A

C
35

90

C
35

90

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C
35

91

C3594(Soria)
(4cm)

SN2001ig (CFB1M)SN2001ig

C3594(Soria)
(16cm)

SN2001ig (CFB1M)SN2001ig

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI
VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI
VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI
VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

CX560(Trott)
(16cm)

TNJ0924 (CFB1M)TNJ0924

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939


Mon 15 Apr
106 

Tue 16 Apr
107 

Wed 17 Apr
108 

Thu 18 Apr
109 

Fri 19 Apr
110 

Sat 20 Apr
111 

Sun 21 Apr
112 

Mon 22 Apr
113 

Tue 23 Apr
114 

Wed 24 Apr
115 

Thu 25 Apr
116 

Fri 26 Apr
117 

Sat 27 Apr
118 

Sun 28 Apr
119 

Schedule:- 15 Apr - 28 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C007(Stevens)
(16cm 4cm 15mm 7mm)

ATCA Calibrators (CFB1M)ATCA Calibrators

C007(Stevens)
(16cm 4cm 15mm 7mm)

ATCA Calibrators (CFB1M)ATCA Calibrators

C1730(Edwards)
(4cm 15mm 7mm)

Fermi sources (CFB1M)Fermi sources

C1730
(CFB1M)

C3459
(16cm 4cm)

2 sources

C
34

59

C3459(Blanco)
(16cm 4cm)

6 sources (CFB1M)6 sources

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB180727A (CFB1M)GRB180727A

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB171211A (CFB1M)GRB171211A

C3590
(16cm)

CUVir

C
35

90

C
35

90

C3590
(16cm)

CUVir

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C
35

90

C
35

90

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C
35

91

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3601(Ighina)
(4cm)

DESJ22-51 (CFB1M)DESJ22-51

C3602
(16cm 4cm)

(CFB1M-0.5k)

C
36

02

C3605(Behiri)
(4cm)

s0051-3020 (CFB1M)s0051-3020

C3606(Giulietti)
(7mm)

HATLASJ000912.7-30080 (CFB1M)HATLASJ000912.7-30080

C3606(Giulietti)
(7mm)

HATLASJ000912.7-30080 (CFB1M)HATLASJ000912.7-30080

C3608(Das)
(16cm 4cm)

HD 151965 (CFB1M)HD 151965

C3608(Das)
(16cm 4cm)

HD 151965 (CFB1M)HD 151965

C3608(Das)
(16cm 4cm)

HD 83625 (CFB1M)HD 83625

C3608(Das)
(16cm 4cm)

HD 149764 (CFB1M)HD 149764

C3608(Das)
(16cm 4cm)

HD 149764 (CFB1M)HD 149764

C3616(Pritchard)
(16cm)

L2Pup (CFB1M)L2Pup

C3616(Pritchard)
(16cm)

L2Pup (CFB1M)L2Pup

C3616(Pritchard)
(16cm)

L2Pup (CFB1M)L2Pup

C3616(Pritchard)
(16cm)

L2Pup (CFB1M)L2Pup

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939


Mon 29 Apr
120 

Tue 30 Apr
121 

Wed 1  May
122 

Thu 2  May
123 

Fri 3  May
124 

Sat 4  May
125 

Sun 5  May
126 

Mon 6  May
127 

Tue 7  May
128 

Wed 8  May
129 

Thu 9  May
130 

Fri 10 May
131 

Sat 11 May
132 

Sun 12 May
133 

Schedule:- 29 Apr - 12 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C007(Stevens)
(16cm 4cm 15mm 7mm)

ATCA Calibrators (CFB1M)ATCA Calibrators

C
35

30

C3530(Tu)
(15mm)

W28(CFB64M-32k)W28

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB180402A

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB180402A (CFB1M)GRB180402A

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522

C3592
(7mm 3mm)

HD169142

C3592(Placinta Mitrea)
(7mm 3mm)

HD169142 (CFB1M)HD169142

C3592
(4cm 15mm)

HD169142

C3592(Placinta Mitrea)
(4cm 15mm)

HD169142 (CFB1M)HD169142

C3602
(15mm 7mm)

(CFB64M-32k)

C
36

02

C
36

02

C
36

02

C3602
(16cm 4cm)

(CFB1M-0.5k)

C3602
(15mm 7mm)

(CFB64M-32k)

C3602
(16cm 4cm)

(CFB1M-0.5k)

C3602
(15mm 7mm)

(CFB64M-32k)

Maintenance/Test

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939


Reconfigure #542/Calibration

Reconfigure #542/Calibration

C
A

B
B

H168

H168 W100 N11 N7 W104 W111 W392 61,61,107,111,132,141,168,171,185,192,4301,4379,4381,4408,4469


Mon 13 May
134 

Tue 14 May
135 

Wed 15 May
136 

Thu 16 May
137 

Fri 17 May
138 

Sat 18 May
139 

Sun 19 May
140 

Mon 20 May
141 

Tue 21 May
142 

Wed 22 May
143 

Thu 23 May
144 

Fri 24 May
145 

Sat 25 May
146 

Sun 26 May
147 

Schedule:- 13 May - 26 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C007(Stevens)

ATCA Calibrators

C007(Stevens)
(16cm 4cm 15mm 7mm)

ATCA Calibrators (CFB1M)ATCA Calibrators

C007(Stevens)
(16cm 4cm 15mm 7mm)

ATCA Calibrators (CFB1M)ATCA Calibrators

C007(Stevens)
(16cm 4cm 15mm 7mm)

ATCA Calibrators (CFB1M)ATCA Calibrators

C1730(Edwards)
(4cm 15mm 7mm)

Fermi sources (CFB1M)Fermi sources

C3548
(4cm)

ASASSN-14ko

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522

C3596(Wang)
(16cm)

J1646-4451 (CFB1M)J1646-4451

C3596(Wang)
(16cm)

J1646-4451 (CFB1M)J1646-4451

C3596(Wang)
(16cm)

J1032-5804 (CFB1M)J1032-5804

C3603(Arcodia)
(4cm)

many sources (CFB1M)many sources

C3608(Das)
(16cm 4cm)

HD 83625 (CFB1M)HD 83625

C
36

14

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

VLBI(Edwards)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

H168

H168 W100 N11 N7 W104 W111 W392 61,61,107,111,132,141,168,171,185,192,4301,4379,4381,4408,4469


Reconfigure #543/Calibration

Reconfigure #543/Calibration

CX560(Trott)
(16cm)

TNJ0924 (CFB1M)TNJ0924

6D

6D W8 W32 W84 W168 W173 W392 77,367,796,1163,1286,1362,2082,2158,2449,2525,3352,3429,4714,5510,5878


Mon 27 May
148 

Tue 28 May
149 

Wed 29 May
150 

Thu 30 May
151 

Fri 31 May
152 

Sat 1  Jun
153 

Sun 2  Jun
154 

Mon 3  Jun
155 

Tue 4  Jun
156 

Wed 5  Jun
157 

Thu 6  Jun
158 

Fri 7  Jun
159 

Sat 8  Jun
160 

Sun 9  Jun
161 

Schedule:- 27 May - 9  Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1730(Edwards)
(4cm 15mm 7mm)

Fermi sources (CFB1M)Fermi sources

C
17

30

C3458(Blanco)
(16cm)

(CFB1M)

C3458
(4cm)

WR106/110/114

C
34

58

C3458
(16cm)

(CFB1M)

C
34

58

C3548
(4cm)

ASASSN-14ko

C3548
(4cm)

ASASSN-14ko

C3548
(4cm)

ASASSN-14ko

C
35

82

C3582
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C
35

82

C
35

82

C
35

82

C3582
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C
35

82

C3582
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C
35

82
C3582

(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3589(Dobie)
(4cm)

GRB180805A (CFB1M)GRB180805A

C3590(Das)
(16cm)

CUVir

C
35

90

C
35

90

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C
35

91

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C
35

91

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3595(Kurahara)
(15mm)

Abell3322_SW (CFB1M)Abell3322_SW

C3605(Behiri)
(4cm)

s0009-3008 (CFB1M)s0009-3008

C3605(Behiri)
(4cm)

s0051-3020 (CFB1M)s0051-3020

C3608(Das)
(16cm 4cm)

HD 105382 (CFB1M)HD 105382

C
36

08

C3616(Pritchard)
(16cm)

L2Pup (CFB1M)L2Pup

C3616(Pritchard)
(16cm)

L2Pup (CFB1M)L2Pup

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

CX560(Trott)
(16cm)

TNJ0924 (CFB1M)TNJ0924

CX560(Trott)
(16cm)

TNJ0924 (CFB1M)TNJ0924

CX560(Trott)
(16cm)

TNJ0924 (CFB1M)TNJ0924

CX560(Trott)
(16cm)

TNJ0924 (CFB1M)TNJ0924

6D

6D W8 W32 W84 W168 W173 W392 77,367,796,1163,1286,1362,2082,2158,2449,2525,3352,3429,4714,5510,5878


Mon 10 Jun
162 

Tue 11 Jun
163 

Wed 12 Jun
164 

Thu 13 Jun
165 

Fri 14 Jun
166 

Sat 15 Jun
167 

Sun 16 Jun
168 

Mon 17 Jun
169 

Tue 18 Jun
170 

Wed 19 Jun
171 

Thu 20 Jun
172 

Fri 21 Jun
173 

Sat 22 Jun
174 

Sun 23 Jun
175 

Schedule:- 10 Jun - 23 Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C3319(Horiuchi)
(4cm)

2011 UL21 (CFB1M)2011 UL21

C3319(Horiuchi)
(4cm)

2011 UL21 (CFB1M)2011 UL21

C3334(Goodwin)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

eRASSt_J234403-352640 (CFB1M)eRASSt_J234403-352640

C3334(Goodwin)
(16cm 4cm 15mm)

eRASSt_J154222-224013 (CFB1M)eRASSt_J154222-224013

C
33

34

C3458(Blanco)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3458
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3458
(16cm)

(CFB1M)

C3548
(4cm)

ASASSN-14ko

C3548
(4cm)

ASASSN-14ko

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3554(Bignall)
(4cm)

(CFB1M)

C3582
(4cm)

PSR B1259-63

C3591(Ilin)
(16cm)

HIP 67522 (CFB1M)HIP 67522

C3608(Das)
(16cm 4cm)

HD 151965 (CFB1M)HD 151965

C3608(Das)
(16cm 4cm)

HD 151965 (CFB1M)HD 151965

Maintenance/Test

CX560(Trott)
(16cm)

TNJ0924 (CFB1M)TNJ0924

CX560(Trott)
(16cm)

TNJ0924 (CFB1M)TNJ0924

CX560(Trott)
(16cm)

TNJ0924 (CFB1M)TNJ0924

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

6D

6D W8 W32 W84 W168 W173 W392 77,367,796,1163,1286,1362,2082,2158,2449,2525,3352,3429,4714,5510,5878


Mon 24 Jun
176 

Tue 25 Jun
177 

Wed 26 Jun
178 

Thu 27 Jun
179 

Fri 28 Jun
180 

Sat 29 Jun
181 

Sun 30 Jun
182 

Mon 1  Jul
183 

Tue 2  Jul
184 

Wed 3  Jul
185 

Thu 4  Jul
186 

Fri 5  Jul
187 

Sat 6  Jul
188 

Sun 7  Jul
189 

Schedule:- 24 Jun - 7  Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)


